
Jönköpingsspelen 2017Resultat

Flickor 12
1

2

3

3

Liza Andersson, IFK Falköping BTK

Josephina Fred, Mariedals IK

Elin Spetz, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Helin Zakhoy, Kristinehamns BTF

Final

Semi

Semi

Liza Andersson - Josephina Fred

Liza Andersson - Elin Spetz

Josephina Fred - Helin Zakhoy

6, 6, 4

4, 8, 9

-9, -8, 5, 3, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 13
1

2

3

3

5

5

Amanda Persson, Malmö IF

Linnea Runeborn, Sandsjöfors SK

Anja Händén, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Lovisa Hempel, BTK Clipper

Liza Andersson, IFK Falköping BTK

Elin Spetz, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Amanda Persson - Linnea Runeborn

Amanda Persson - Anja Händén

Linnea Runeborn - Lovisa Hempel

Amanda Persson - Liza Andersson

Linnea Runeborn - Elin Spetz

6, 1, -6, 3

5, 7, 4

-7, 2, 8, 8

8, 3, 9

8, 6, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar öppen
1

2

3

3

5

5

Tony Tenvid, Svanesunds GIF

Gouni Sanou, KFUM Jönköping IA

Andrew Gambina, Lidan BTK

Martin Andreasson, KFUM Stocksund IA

Henrik Eng, Hålta IK

Dennis Svensson, Tranås BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Tony Tenvid - Gouni Sanou

Tony Tenvid - Andrew Gambina

Gouni Sanou - Martin Andreasson

Andrew Gambina - Henrik Eng

Martin Andreasson - Dennis Svensson

11, 6, -4, 7

3, 6, 8

5, 7, -10, 3

5, 11, 11

-9, 5, 4, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 1000 poäng lö
1

2

3

3

5

5

Lukas Grankvist, Hålta IK

Isak Leksell, Skövde PK

Edvin Ekblad, Tabergs SK

Rasmus Ekström, KFUM Jönköping IA

Oscar Bogren, KFUM Jönköping IA

Martin Arbet, Oskarshamns BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Lukas Grankvist - Isak Leksell

Lukas Grankvist - Edvin Ekblad

Isak Leksell - Rasmus Ekström

Edvin Ekblad - Oscar Bogren

Rasmus Ekström - Martin Arbet

-9, 6, 10, 5

-6, 9, -10, 2, 10

7, 8, 8

7, 6, 8

-9, 9, 9, -12, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 1250 poäng lö
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Adam Säll, BTK Linné

Linus Larsson, Huskvarna Södra IS

Davis Bui, Backa BTK

Stefan Gustafsson, BTK Clipper

Robert Gedda, Särö IK

Patrik Strandqvist, Linköpings PK

Andreas Näslund, KFUM Jönköping IA

Claes Englund, KFUM Jönköping IA

Martin Arbet, Oskarshamns BTK

Amanda Persson, Malmö IF

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4
1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Adam Säll - Linus Larsson
Adam Säll - Davis Bui

Linus Larsson - Stefan Gustafsson

Adam Säll - Robert Gedda
Linus Larsson - Patrik Strandqvist

Davis Bui - Andreas Näslund

Stefan Gustafsson - Claes Englund

Stefan Gustafsson - Martin Arbet

Robert Gedda - Amanda Persson

-10, 11, 9, -8, 4
4, 13, -13, -5, 10

7, 7, 10

8, -6, 2, -11, 2
5, 9, -6, 8

7, 7, 11

-4, 12, 10, -7, 8

7, -6, 5, 9

-12, 9, -6, 1, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 1250 poäng sö
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Oliver Bahls, Sandsjöfors SK

Lukas Nilsson, Hålta IK

Rasmus Ekström, KFUM Jönköping IA

Jacob Christiansson, Mölndals BTK

Anton Grankvist, Hålta IK

Daniel Olsson, Torslanda IK

Lukas Grankvist, Hålta IK

Philip Tranesjö, Malmö IF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Oliver Bahls - Lukas Nilsson

Oliver Bahls - Rasmus Ekström

Lukas Nilsson - Jacob Christiansson

Oliver Bahls - Anton Grankvist

Lukas Nilsson - Daniel Olsson

Rasmus Ekström - Lukas Grankvist

Jacob Christiansson - Philip Tranesjö

-7, 3, 4, -8, 10

5, 9, 7

8, 8, 7

1, 5, 6

11, 2, 10

-6, 9, 8, -9, 9

5, 9, -7, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 1500 poäng lö
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Axel Eriksson, Hålta IK

Andreas Olofsson, Hålta IK

Sead Alilovic, KFUM Jönköping IA

Victor Sjöqvist, KFUM Jönköping IA

Edvin Ingare, KFUM Stocksund IA

Martin Öhling, Sävsjö BTK

Isak Järverud Eriksson, BTK Warta

Isak Christiansson, Mölndals BTK

Jonathan Palmér, Tranås BTK

Håkan Andersson, KFUM Jönköping IA

Axel Wallin, Rudalens IF

Amanda Fred, Mariedals IK

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4
1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Axel Eriksson - Andreas Olofsson
Axel Eriksson - Sead Alilovic

Andreas Olofsson - Victor Sjöqvist

Axel Eriksson - Edvin Ingare
Andreas Olofsson - Martin Öhling

Sead Alilovic - Isak Järverud Eriksson

Victor Sjöqvist - Isak Christiansson

Edvin Ingare - Jonathan Palmér

Martin Öhling - Håkan Andersson

Isak Järverud Eriksson - Axel Wallin

Isak Christiansson - Amanda Fred

13, 7, 6
6, 6, -8, 6

8, 8, 5

8, 10, 3
11, 7, -10, -8, 9

9, -5, -7, 5, 4

2, 6, 6

9, 2, -7, 5

-4, 13, 7, 7

-9, 12, -10, 3, 10

-9, 5, 6, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 1500 poäng sö
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Axel Eriksson, Hålta IK

Isak Christiansson, Mölndals BTK

Oliver Bahls, Sandsjöfors SK

Andreas Olofsson, Hålta IK

Adam Skobe, Tranås BTK

Wilmer Davidsson, Sandareds BTK

Edvin Ingare, KFUM Stocksund IA

Jacob Christiansson, Mölndals BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Axel Eriksson - Isak Christiansson

Axel Eriksson - Oliver Bahls

Isak Christiansson - Andreas Olofsson

Axel Eriksson - Adam Skobe

Isak Christiansson - Wilmer Davidsson

Oliver Bahls - Edvin Ingare

Andreas Olofsson - Jacob Christiansson

-9, 5, 10, 9

4, 7, 6

11, 4, 9

-8, 7, 8, 8

5, 7, 6

7, 9, 6

9, 9, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 2200 poäng lö
1

2

3

3

5

5

Tony Tenvid, Svanesunds GIF

Gouni Sanou, KFUM Jönköping IA

Henrik Eng, Hålta IK

Tomas Andersson, Tranås BTK

Mattias Skoog, Kristinehamns BTF

Dennis Larsson, KFUM Stocksund IA

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Tony Tenvid - Gouni Sanou

Tony Tenvid - Henrik Eng

Gouni Sanou - Tomas Andersson

Henrik Eng - Mattias Skoog

Tomas Andersson - Dennis Larsson

8, -10, 8, 5

-12, 14, 8, 5

-8, 4, 7, 7

8, -4, 4, 9

2, 8, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 2200 poäng sö
1

2

3

3

5

5

Andrew Gambina, Lidan BTK

Henrik Eng, Hålta IK

Martin Andreasson, KFUM Stocksund IA

Theodor Fröding, KFUM Jönköping IA

Anton Svanborg, Tranås BTK

Robert Kontkanen, Tranås BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Andrew Gambina - Henrik Eng

Andrew Gambina - Martin Andreasson

Henrik Eng - Theodor Fröding

Martin Andreasson - Anton Svanborg

Theodor Fröding - Robert Kontkanen

6, 8, 6

-7, -5, 7, 6, 7

10, 4, 7

-9, 10, 12, 10

5, 11, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 3
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Max 800 poäng lö
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Hugo Essen, Borgstena IF

Dominic Ek, Huskvarna Södra IS

John Aksell, Skövde PK

Martin Nord, Borgstena IF

Anton Grankvist, Hålta IK

Anton Persson, Borgstena IF

Anders Öberg, Hålta IK

Olof Kjellström, Skövde PK

Elias Öberg, Hålta IK

Carl Lindfelt, KFUM Stocksund IA

Kim Svahn, Huskvarna Södra IS

Fredrik Grankvist, Hålta IK

Emil Johansson, Skövde PK

Ibrahim Amedi, Kristinehamns BTF

Rasmus Atterby, Boo KFUM IA

Lukas Corin, Vetlanda BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8

1/8

Hugo Essen - Dominic Ek

Hugo Essen - John Aksell

Dominic Ek - Martin Nord

Hugo Essen - Anton Grankvist

Dominic Ek - Anton Persson

John Aksell - Anders Öberg

Martin Nord - Olof Kjellström

Hugo Essen - Elias Öberg

Dominic Ek - Carl Lindfelt

John Aksell - Kim Svahn
Martin Nord - Fredrik Grankvist

Anton Grankvist - Emil Johansson
Anton Persson - Ibrahim Amedi

Anders Öberg - Rasmus Atterby

Olof Kjellström - Lukas Corin

10, 8, 7

11, 9, 2

8, 5, 12

9, 8, 3

-6, 8, 4, 9

7, 2, 11

8, -6, 10, 5

7, 4, 9

2, 3, 1

5, 10, 10
4, -10, 7, 8

8, -4, 8, -8, 6
-12, 5, 12, 4

3, -5, 10, -8, 5

7, -5, -11, 7, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Max 800 poäng sö
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Dominic Ek, Huskvarna Södra IS

Simon Pettersson, KFUM Jönköping IA

Linus Ferm, Huskvarna Södra IS

Alfred Muzikants, KFUM Stocksund IA

Fredrik Grankvist, Hålta IK

Anders Öberg, Hålta IK

Isak Elgh, Sandareds BTK

Anton Grankvist, Hålta IK

Elias Öberg, Hålta IK

Joel Henrysson, Hålta IK

Elling Arnell, Partille BTK

Ellen Lann, Alingsås PP

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Dominic Ek - Simon Pettersson
Dominic Ek - Linus Ferm

Simon Pettersson - Alfred Muzikants

Dominic Ek - Fredrik Grankvist

Simon Pettersson - Anders Öberg

Linus Ferm - Isak Elgh

Alfred Muzikants - Anton Grankvist

Simon Pettersson - Elias Öberg

Linus Ferm - Joel Henrysson

Fredrik Grankvist - Elling Arnell

Anton Grankvist - Ellen Lann

10, 5, 9
1, 6, -8, 6

9, 7, 7

6, 10, 5

6, 9, 5

10, 10, -7, 7

-10, -6, 6, 8, 8

9, 9, 10

6, 6, 8

2, 8, 5

-4, 6, 7, -6, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Emil Johansson, Skövde PK

Darvan Zakhoy, Kristinehamns BTF

Elis Adlerborn, Kristinehamns BTF

Elling Arnell, Partille BTK

Leo Nilsson, Hålta IK

Hugo Larsson, Ljungsbro BTK

Alexander Andersson, Tranås BTK

Lukas Corin, Vetlanda BTK

Jacob Sträm, KFUM Stocksund IA

Joel Henrysson, Hålta IK

Einar Gustafsson, Tabergs SK

Axel Zar, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8
1/8

1/8

1/8

Emil Johansson - Darvan Zakhoy

Emil Johansson - Elis Adlerborn

Darvan Zakhoy - Elling Arnell

Emil Johansson - Leo Nilsson

Darvan Zakhoy - Hugo Larsson

Elis Adlerborn - Alexander Andersson

Elling Arnell - Lukas Corin

Leo Nilsson - Jacob Sträm
Hugo Larsson - Joel Henrysson

Alexander Andersson - Einar Gustafsson

Lukas Corin - Axel Zar

2, 6, 5

12, 9, 8

-7, 11, 5, 6

-9, 5, 6, 4

-9, 6, 7, 5

9, -9, 5, -2, 10

-5, 8, -5, 7, 8

6, 9, -11, 6
2, -4, 12, -4, 5

8, 4, 7

2, 8, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Adam Skobe, Tranås BTK

Wilmer Davidsson, Sandareds BTK

Rasmus Atterby, Boo KFUM IA

Leo Nilsson, Hålta IK

Joel Henrysson, Hålta IK

Max Angberg, Hålta IK

Isak Elgh, Sandareds BTK

Axel Hall, Ljunghusens MIF

Darvan Zakhoy, Kristinehamns BTF

Emil Johansson, Skövde PK

Final

Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

1/4

1/4
1/8

1/8

Adam Skobe - Wilmer Davidsson

Adam Skobe - Rasmus Atterby
Wilmer Davidsson - Leo Nilsson

Adam Skobe - Joel Henrysson
Wilmer Davidsson - Max Angberg

Rasmus Atterby - Isak Elgh

Leo Nilsson - Axel Hall
Leo Nilsson - Darvan Zakhoy

Isak Elgh - Emil Johansson

6, 8, -7, 5

7, 5, 6
5, 5, 9

1, 4, 2
6, 2, 4

-8, 6, 7, 8

5, 4, 6
-8, 7, 5, -15, 3

3, 6, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Hugo Rommedahl, KFUM Jönköping IA

Isak Järverud Eriksson, BTK Warta

Lukas Engström, Partille BTK

Jacob Christiansson, Mölndals BTK

Alfons Santikos, KFUM Stocksund IA

Isak Leksell, Skövde PK

Philip Tranesjö, Malmö IF

Anton Sjöberg, IFK Lidköping

Rasmus Atterby, Boo KFUM IA

Erik Gustafsson, Tabergs SK

Axel Hall, Ljunghusens MIF

Olof Kjellström, Skövde PK

Elias Öberg, Hålta IK

Joel Karlsson, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Alfred Muzikants, KFUM Stocksund IA

Carl Lindfelt, KFUM Stocksund IA

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Hugo Rommedahl - Isak Järverud Eriksson

Hugo Rommedahl - Lukas Engström

Isak Järverud Eriksson - Jacob Christiansson

Hugo Rommedahl - Alfons Santikos

Isak Järverud Eriksson - Isak Leksell

Lukas Engström - Philip Tranesjö

Jacob Christiansson - Anton Sjöberg

Hugo Rommedahl - Rasmus Atterby

Isak Järverud Eriksson - Erik Gustafsson

Lukas Engström - Axel Hall

Jacob Christiansson - Olof Kjellström

Alfons Santikos - Elias Öberg

Isak Leksell - Joel Karlsson

Philip Tranesjö - Alfred Muzikants

Anton Sjöberg - Carl Lindfelt

5, 9, 9

7, 7, 2

8, 7, 6

4, 6, 1

12, 9, 5

7, 6, -5, 9

10, 9, 5

3, 5, 5

1, 5, 3

1, 5, 4

6, 7, 3

1, 4, 10

7, -9, 3, 4

4, 10, 7

4, 9, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Edvin Ingare, KFUM Stocksund IA

Lukas Engström, Partille BTK

Lukas Nilsson, Hålta IK

Hampus Nilsson, Skövde PK

Martin Johansson, Skövde PK

Oscar Bogren, KFUM Jönköping IA

Anton Persson, Borgstena IF

Philip Tranesjö, Malmö IF

Isak Leksell, Skövde PK

Hugo Essen, Borgstena IF

Anton Grankvist, Hålta IK

Martin Nord, Borgstena IF

Olof Kjellström, Skövde PK

Simon Pettersson, KFUM Jönköping IA

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Edvin Ingare - Lukas Engström

Edvin Ingare - Lukas Nilsson

Lukas Engström - Hampus Nilsson

Edvin Ingare - Martin Johansson

Lukas Engström - Oscar Bogren

Lukas Nilsson - Anton Persson

Hampus Nilsson - Philip Tranesjö

Lukas Engström - Isak Leksell

Lukas Nilsson - Hugo Essen

Martin Johansson - Anton Grankvist

Oscar Bogren - Martin Nord

Anton Persson - Olof Kjellström

Philip Tranesjö - Simon Pettersson

8, 10, 9

6, 9, 3

7, 4, 6

-5, 8, 7, 4

5, 6, 9

9, 3, 5

-8, -15, 5, 7, 6

8, 9, 8

7, 5, -10, 2

8, 12, 9

9, 8, 4

-9, 10, 9, 7

1, 4, 0

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 3
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Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Dennis Larsson, KFUM Stocksund IA

Isak Christiansson, Mölndals BTK

Lukas Nilsson, Hålta IK

Martin Johansson, Skövde PK

Hampus Nilsson, Skövde PK

Edvin Ingare, KFUM Stocksund IA

Axel Wallin, Rudalens IF

Edvin Ekblad, Tabergs SK

Dominic Ek, Huskvarna Södra IS

Robert Kupferschmied, Kristinehamns BTF

Kevin Erlandsson, KFUM Jönköping IA

Hugo Essen, Borgstena IF

John Aksell, Skövde PK

Jonathan Palmér, Tranås BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Dennis Larsson - Isak Christiansson
Dennis Larsson - Lukas Nilsson

Isak Christiansson - Martin Johansson

Dennis Larsson - Hampus Nilsson

Isak Christiansson - Edvin Ingare

Lukas Nilsson - Axel Wallin

Martin Johansson - Edvin Ekblad

Lukas Nilsson - Dominic Ek

Martin Johansson - Robert Kupferschmied

Hampus Nilsson - Kevin Erlandsson

Edvin Ingare - Hugo Essen

Axel Wallin - John Aksell

Edvin Ekblad - Jonathan Palmér

6, 9, 6
8, 4, 9

10, 7, 11

-10, 3, 7, 11

-8, 8, 6, 7

14, -10, 9, 2

7, 10, 5

8, 8, 6

8, -5, 4, 10

12, 9, 9

8, 8, 3

4, 6, 1

5, -6, -6, 6, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

Charlie Widing, KFUM Jönköping IA

Dennis Larsson, KFUM Stocksund IA

Edvin Ingare, KFUM Stocksund IA

Axel Eriksson, Hålta IK

Albin Ledell, Tabergs SK

Isak Christiansson, Mölndals BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Charlie Widing - Dennis Larsson

Charlie Widing - Edvin Ingare

Dennis Larsson - Axel Eriksson

Edvin Ingare - Albin Ledell

Axel Eriksson - Isak Christiansson

5, 7, 8

5, 6, 9

4, 7, -9, 1

4, 8, 7

5, 7, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

3 av 3


